Uitslagenlijst 11e Boulevardioop
Nieuweroord - Vrijdag 4 april 2025

J1-6, 450 METER T/M 6 JAAR
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Walt Evertse Borger 1:59 1:59
2 Bhogus Kodden Noordscheschut 2:00 1:59
3 Sam van der Helm Noordscheschut 2:01 2:01
4 Jaron Kip Noordscheschut 2:08 2:08
5 Abel Kip Nieuweroord 2:12 2:11
6 Berend Fikkert Noordscheschut 2:12 2:12
7 Riv Lunenborg Nieuweroord 2:13 2:12
8 Dani Kiekebelt Nieuweroord 2:22 2:21
9 Niek Bruinenberg Nieuweroord 2:22 2:22
10 Lewis Marissen Nieuweroord 2:28 2:22
11 Tim Vos Nieuweroord 2:32 2:31
12 Leyan Marissen Nieuweroord 2:42 2:35
13 Mace-Jordan Hagemijer Nieuweroord 2:46 2:39
14 Faas de Roo Hoogeveen 2:47 2:42
15 Tim Baldé Hoogeveen 2:47 2:42
16 Sen Mol Hoogeveen 2:48 2:47
17 Kay Sallomons Nieuweroord 2:49 2:49
18 Daley Kuiper Noordscheschut 2:51 2:47
19 Siem Doorn Noordscheschut 3:04 2:59
20 Kian Thalen Hoogeveen 3:09 3:03
21 Joep Trampe Nieuweroord 3:17 3:14
22 James Bruinsma Noordscheschut 3:56 3:53
23 Tyler-Jace Hagemeijer Nieuweroord 4:18 4:12
24 Mathew Jansen Geesbrug 5:46 5:41

M1-6, 450 METER T/M 6 JAAR

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

1 Jolijn van Haaster Noordscheschut 1:53 1:52
2 Lotte Baldé Hoogeveen 1:55 1:54
3 Emma Vos Nieuweroord 2:09 2:09
4 Roselin Kalter de Wijk 2:21 2:20
5 Eva Prins Noordscheschut 2:31 2:29
6 Elisa Ruijne Nieuweroord 2:35 2:34
7 Elin Middelveld Nieuweroord 2:56 2:55
8 Milou van der Helm Noordscheschut 3:19 3:17
9 Iris Snoeijing Nieuweroord 3:19 3:19
10 Dione Kroezen Nieuweroord 3:25 3:19
11 Maud Bruinenberg Nieuweroord 3:32 3:28
12 Novén Lunenborg Nieuweroord 3:39 3:39
13 Marell Bruinenberg Witteveen 4:03 3:55
14 Meerle Gort Nieuweroord 4:13 4:11
15 Charlotte de Kok Nieuweroord 4:31 4:28
16 Diede Gort Nieuweroord 4:47 4:45
17 Rosanne de Kok Nieuweroord 4:57 4:54
18 Kayleigh Jansen Geesbrug 5:23 5:20

J7-9, 900 METER T/M 9 JAAR

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

1 Serlyano Sadi Veendam 3:24 3:24
2 Daniél Kip Noordscheschut 3:25 3:24
3 Mick Evertse Borger 3:30 3:30
4 Lars Otten Nieuweroord 3:47 3:46
5 Twan Kip Nieuweroord 3:53 3:52
6 Jens Kramer Pesse 4:06 4:05
7 Imre Gort Nieuweroord 4:06 4:05
8 Kenji van Zwol Tiendeveen 4:17 4:17
9 Ties Doorn Noordscheschut 4:21 4:20
10 Daley Rudiger Nieuweroord 4:22 4:22
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Uitslagenlijst 11e Boulevardioop
Nieuweroord - Vrijdag 4 april 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
11 Boets Kodden Noordscheschut 4:27 4:26
12 Lev Mol Hoogeveen 4:30 4:29
13 Sem Snoeijing Nieuweroord 4:32 4:31
14 Sam Bruinsma Noordscheschut 4:33 4:31
15 Ties de Roo Hoogeveen 4:34 4:31
16 Sven Westerink Nieuweroord 6:26 6:25
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Nouk Steenbergen Pesse 3:41 3:40
2 Fleur Sterk Noordscheschut 4:11 4:10
3 Marni Evertse Borger 4:18 4:18
4 Amy Kuiper Noordscheschut 4:21 4:21
5 Nikki Mol Nieuweroord 4:30 4:28
6 Nienke Middelveld Nieuweroord 4:34 4:33
7 Yara Zomer Hollandscheveld 4:36 4:35
8 Emma Stegehuis Nieuweroord 4:52 4:50
9 Romée Kip Nieuweroord 4:52 4:50
10 Vera Sallomons Nieuweroord 4:58 4:57
11 Merel Tuinstra Hoogeveen 5:10 5:10
12 Mirjam Pasman Noordscheschut 5:41 5:40
13 Merle Boes Nieuweroord 5:43 5:42

J1011, 1350 METER T/M 11 JAAR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Devyn Mol Nieuweroord 5:10 5:09
2 Aron Hamstra Hollandscheveld 5:13 5:12
3 Milan Benjamins Hollandscheveld 5:14 5:14
4 Beer Kodden Noordscheschut 5:39 5:39
5 Tim Mol Nieuweroord 5:41 5:41
6 Maik Otten Nieuweroord 5:55 5:55
7 Boaz Marissen Nieuweroord 6:25 6:25
8 Levi Schonewille Nieuweroord 6:27 6:27
9 Mick Bruinsma Noordscheschut 6:31 6:31
10 Luuk Stegehuis Nieuwlande 8:46 8:45
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Maud Steenbergen Pesse 6:00 6:00
2 Lynn Kruizinga Nieuweroord 6:00 6:00
3 Benthe van den Bosse Nieuw-Balinge 6:12 6:12
4 Lauren van Haaster Noordscheschut 6:58 6:58
5 Julia Kip Nieuweroord 7:06 7:06
6 Saar Jansen Tiendeveen 7:07 7:05
7 Noa Sallomons Nieuweroord 717 717
8 Sylvie Smink Noordscheschut 717 717
9 Jula Marissen Nieuweroord 7:50 7:49
10 Anne Bruinenberg Nieuweroord 7:51 7:51

J1214, 1800 METER T/M 14 JAAR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Senn van der Ziel Coevorden 6:37 6:37
2 Bjorn Kalter de Wijk 7:33 7:33
3 Bram Bruinenberg Nieuweroord 7:34 7:34

M1214, 1800 METER T/M 14 JAAR

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Lieke Vredeveld Geesbrug 8:24 8:24
2 Florien Bruinenberg Noordscheschut 9:10 9:10
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Uitslagenlijst 11e Boulevardioop
Nieuweroord - Vrijdag 4 april 2025

Plaats Naam
3 Ronja Marissen

MAN, 4 MIJL DAMES EN HEREN

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
Nieuweroord 9:10 9:10

1 Lorenzo Grouw Hoogeveen 22:09 22:09

2 Dave Hulzebos Zuidwolde 23:19 23:18

3 Merwin Dollison Winschoten 23:27 23:27

4 Lars Hoogeveen Nieuweroord 23:33 23:33

5 Mark de Leeuw Ruinerwold 24:02 24:02

6 Aard van der Vinne Dedemsvaart 24:52 24:51

7 Erwin Kip Hollandscheveld 24:57 24:56

8 Pascal Schonewille Hollandscheveld 25:01 24:59

9 Ajee de Haan Hoogeveen 25:20 25:18
10 Paulus Kruger Hoogeveen 25:32 25:24
11 Jaron Schonewille Noordscheschut 25:37 25:37
12 Sander Kikkert Hoogeveen 25:39 25:37
13 Jan-Bart Kip Noordscheschut 25:44 25:43
14 Bert Karssies Hollandscheveld 25:47 25:45
15 Max de Vos Meppel 25:53 25:49
16 Eildert Strijker Hoogeveen 25:55 25:55
17 Rutger Snippe Noordscheschut 26:04 26:00
18 Wim Bredewold Hoogeveen 26:05 26:02
19 Simon Kruizinga Hoogeveen 26:43 26:41
20 Damian Helder Hollandscheveld 26:44 26:39
21 Henk Hokse Staphorst 26:58 26:55
22 Roy Hooijer Noordscheschut 27:09 27:01
23 Jeroen Thalen Hoogeveen 27:14 27:10
24 Karel Prins Fort 27:18 27:16
25 Arne ter Heide Fluitenberg 27:21 27:16
26 Simon Hooijer Noordscheschut 27:24 27:16
27 Henry Benjamins Hollandscheveld 27:25 27:19
28 Danny Kiekebelt Nieuweroord 27:44 27:37
29 Tom Snippe Noordscheschut 27:56 27:51
30 Gert Mulderij Elim 27:59 27:57
31 Joffrey Koopman Hoogeveen 29:22 29:21
32 Hilko Strijker Hoogeveen 29:34 29:26
33 Dennis Schelhaas Geesbrug 29:44 29:40
34 Ruben Reinders Zwolle 29:57 29:53
35 Jan Fieten Noordseschut 30:23 30:18
36 Fabian Bruinenberg Nieuweroord 30:41 30:35
37 Gert Jonkman Elim 30:43 30:35
38 Rene Schelhaas Tiendeveen 30:57 30:52
39 Kevin de Haan Nieuweroord 30:59 30:50
40 Albert Gort Nieuweroord 31:00 30:53
41 Frank van der Wal Hoogeveen 31:01 30:57
42 Martin Van Slooten Hoogeveen 31:05 30:52
43 Henri Mulderij Tiendeveen 31:15 31:12
44 Henk Snoeijing Nieuweroord 31:19 31:12
45 Paul Thalen Nieuweroord 31:34 31:27
46 Edwin Zwiep Zuidwolde 31:38 31:35
47 Leon Fernandez Roos Hoogeveen 31:53 31:42
48 Tristan Otten Hoogeveen 31:54 31:42
49 Tom Schelhaas Hoogeveen 32:10 32:06
50 Robert Riesthuis Hoogeveen 32:17 32:08
51 Mark Vos Nieuweroord 32:22 32:16
52 Edwin Helder Hollandscheveld 32:31 32:19
53 Erik Rijnders Vroomshoop 32:36 32:34
54 Milan Steenbergen Hoogeveen 32:37 32:35
55 Henri Kamstra Hollandscheveld 32:37 32:29
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Uitslagenlijst 11e Boulevardioop
Nieuweroord - Vrijdag 4 april 2025

Plaats Naam
56 Eric Zoet
57 Jeroen Bruinenberg
58 Gert jan Ubels
59 Tjardo Botter
60 Henri Steenbergen
61 Bert Koster
62 John Scholing
63 Ronald Strijker
64 Paul Reinders
65 Wesley Kuiper
66 Egbert Kuiper
67 Ron Otten
68 Rene Hooge
69 Peter Nijmeijer
70 Mans Veldsink
71 Roel Tichelaar
72 Hans Westrik
73 Peter den Drijver
74 Johan Bruinenberg
75 Leo Benjamins
76 Chris van der Weide

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Elburg
Nieuweroord
Staphorst

De Krim
Hoogeveen
Wijster
Nieuweroord
Elim
Nieuweroord
Nieuweroord
Noordscheschut
Dwingeloo

Elim

Hoogeveen
Dedemsvaart
Noordscheschut
Hoogeveen
Noordscheschut
Nieuweroord

Alteveer gem Hoogeveen

Nieuweroord

32:50
33:21
33:31
33:36
33:59
34:27
34:51
35:24
35:53
36:19
36:36
37:16
37:39
37:52
38:11
38:15
38:16
38:28
38:39
42:05
43:07

Netto

32:47
33:15
33:21
33:27
33:55
34:22
34:41
35:12
35:41
36:14
36:31
37:11
37:26
37:40
38:08
38:07
38:08
38:17
38:27
41:58
42:57

VROUW, 4 MIJL DAMES EN HEREN

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Marleen Buitenhuis
2 Mila Hoogeveen
3 Mardjana Kleine
4 Laura Fruchnicht
5 Manon Mulderij
6 Joyce Kats

7 Dominiek Wolting-Hulzebos

8 Esther Gruppen
9 Anouk Gustin
10 Annelies Hagedoorn
11 Lisa Anbergen
12 Tatum Mulderij
13 Ingrid Benjamins
14 Thalina Hekker
15 Mette Jansen
16 Jackelien Gort
17 Marit van den Hof

18 Marleen llievski-Versteeg

19 Emma Bloem

20 Laura Bruinenberg
21 Henriétte Zomer
22 Wilma Bruinenberg
23 Bianca Schonewille
24 Lianda Veuger

25 Jeanet Zilverberg
26 Feerle Folkers

27 Isan Strijker

28 Desiree Zilverberg
29 Rianne Mol

30 Miranda Haar

31 Manon Vos

32 Linda Batterink

33 Marjan Oosterveen
34 Heleen Mulderij

35 Kristy Kerkhof

Rouveen
Nieuweroord
Hoogeveen
Noordscheschut
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Kerkenveld
Hollandscheveld
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Ommen
Tiendeveen
Hollandscheveld
Noordscheschut
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Tiendeveen
Hoogeveen
Zuidhorn
Nieuweroord
Nieuweroord
Nieuweroord
Hollandscheveld
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Pesse
Hollandscheveld
Hoogeveen
Nieuweroord
Tiendeveen
Tiendeveen
Nieuweroord
Hoogeveen
Noordscheschut
Hollandscheveld

28:03
28:08
29:33
29:46
30:27
30:35
30:43
30:44
31:12
31:13
31:34
31:37
31:38
31:42
31:48
32:00
32:05
32:52
33:17
33:21
33:22
33:22
33:32
33:34
33:51
34:59
35:24
35:52
36:08
38:05
38:06
38:27
38:33
39:37
40:17

Netto

28:01
28:06
29:30
29:44
30:26
30:35
30:40
30:37
31:08
31:07
31:26
31:37
31:33
31:39
31:41
31:52
32:00
32:47
33:14
33:15
33:17
33:17
33:25
33:30
33:41
34:49
35:12
35:41
36:01
37:52
37:55
38:13
38:24
39:23
40:07
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Uitslagenlijst 11e Boulevardioop
Nieuweroord - Vrijdag 4 april 2025

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
36 Lyanne Kamping Noordscheschut 40:18 40:07
37 Petra Schepers Noordscheschut 40:29 40:17
38 Karin Jansen Tiendeveen 41:13 41:03
39 Naomi Kuiper Nieuweroord 41:41 41:35
40 Dineke Kuiper Noordscheschut 42:49 42:42
41 Margreet Kregel Nieuweroord 43:14 43:00
42 Nienke Bouma Hoogeveen 43:17 43:07
43 Anniek Bouma Hoogeveen 45:31 45:20
44 Anouk van der Weide Meppel 50:23 50:13
45 Nicole Hof Drachten 51:33 51:19
46 Roelina Bruinsma Noordscheschut 51:34 51:19
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